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Publicly announced contracted capacity of corporate Power Purchase Agreements, Green Power Purchases, Green Tariffs, and Outright Project Ownership 
in the United States and Mexico, 2012 – 2016. Excludes on-site generation such as rooftop solar PV. Last updated: June 1, 2016.

Corporate Renewable Deals
2012 – 2016

Copyright 2016 by Rocky Mountain Institute
For more information, please visit http://www.businessrenewables.org/ or contact BRC@RMI.org

Google

Apple

Apple

Google

Microsoft

BD

Facebook

IKEA

Google

Mars

Microsoft

Walmart
Yahoo IKEA

Apple

Google

Procter & 
Gamble

General 
Motors

Kaiser Permanente

Kaiser Permanente

Dow Chemical

Walmart

Amazon
Amazon

Cisco

Facebook

Amazon

Switch
HPE

Equinix
Procter & Gamble

Equinix
Equinix

Owens Corning
Owens Corning

Amazon Google

Apple
Switch

Bloomberg
Google

Google

Google General 
Motors

Corning

Philips

Salesforce

Salesforce

Lockheed 
Martin

Steelcase

3M

Iron Mountain

Google

0.05

0.56

1.18

3.23

0.43

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2

2.2

2.4

2.6

2.8

3

3.2

3.4

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

Capacity (GW)

Rocky M
ountain Pow

er Exhibit 
RM

P___(G
W

H
-2) Page 1 of 1

D
ocket N

o. 16-035-__ 
W

itness: G
ary W

. H
oogeveen

http://www.businessrenewables.org/
mailto:BRC@RMI.org

